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Sign up for Summer Adventure at: SCLibrary.org/SummerReading

Performers & Events Schedule
Join us all Summer long for exciting activities at the library!

Where the Forest Meets the Sea

Python Ron
*Northside Branch Library
Wednesday, June 28 at 3:30 p.m.
*Central Park Library
Thursday, June 29 at 5:30 p.m.

*Mission Branch Library
Tuesday, June 20 at 5:30 p.m.
*Northside Branch Library
Wednesday, July 26 at 3:30 p.m.

DRUMMM Rhythmic Events Magician Mike Della Pena
*Central Park Library
Saturday, June 10 at 10:30 a.m.
Central Park Pavilion
Thursday, July 13 at 3:30 p.m.

Mission Branch Library
Tuesday, June 6 at 5:30 p.m.

Central Park Pavilion
Wednesday, June 14 at 3:30 p.m.
Mission Branch Library
Wednesday, June 21 at 3:30 p.m.

*Northside Branch Library
Saturday, June 17 at 10:30 a.m.

East Bay Vivarium Jungle James

Northside Branch Library
Saturday, July 8 at 10:30 a.m.

Village Rhythms Rhythmallogy
Mission Branch Library
Tuesday, July 11 at 5:30 p.m.

Please note: All indoor events are on a first-come, first-served basis and may require
a ticket for entry. Indoor events are noted with an (*). Performers and events are
subject to change. Visit Sclibrary.org/Events for the full online calendar.Performers

Na Leo Pumehana
Mission Branch Library
Tuesday, July 18 at 5:30 p.m.



Central Park Pavilion
Thursday, July 20 at 5:30 p.m.

Happy BirdsCascada de Flores
*Northside Branch Library
Saturday, July 29 at 10:30 a.m.

Let's Make Art Like Keith
Haring (All ages)
*Northside Branch Library
Wednesday, July 19 at 3:30 p.m.
*Mission Branch Library
Thursday, July 20 at 3 p.m.
*Central Park Library
Thursday, July 27 at 3 p.m.

Teen Sharpie Mug Bake
(Ages 13-17)
*Central Park Library
Tuesday, July 11 at 3 p.m.
*Northside Branch Library
Thursday, July 13 at 5:30 p.m.

Events

Teen Art (Ages 13-17)
*Central Park Library
Tuesday, June 20 at 3 p.m.
*Northside Branch Library
Thursday, June 22 at 3:30 p.m.

Build It! (All ages)
*Mission Branch Library
Every Monday at 3 p.m.
June 5 - July 31
*Northside Branch Library
Wednesday, June 21 at 3:30 p.m.
Wednesday, July 12 at 3:30 p.m.

STEAM Lab: Spy Craft Codes &
Code Breaking in Honor of Alan
Turing (Ages 7+)
*Central Park Library
Thursday, June 8 at 3 p.m.
*Northside Branch Library
Wednesday, June 14 at 3:30 p.m.
*Mission Branch Library
Tuesday, June 27 at 3 p.m.

Family Dance Party (All ages)
Central Park Library
Friday, June 23 at 10:30 a.m.
Northside Branch Library
Saturday, June 24 at 10:30 a.m.
Mission Branch Library
Monday, June 26 at 10:30 a.m.

Mission Branch Library
Thursday, July 25 at 5:30 p.m.

Magician Perry Yan


